A l loy 2507 Super Duplex
Weld Fi t t ings
■	 Excellent corrosion resistance in chloride-containing environments
■	 Compact, high-flow Alloy 2507 tube system connections
■	 Available in sizes from 1/4 to 1 in.
2     Alloy 2507 Super Duplex Weld Fittings
Radius internal junction

Union Tee
A
F flat B
L
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A B F
1/4
0.035 2507-4MW-3-035
0.82 (20.8) 0.25 (6.4) 5/16
0.065 2507-4MW-3-065
3/8
0.049 2507-6MW-3-049
0.94 (23.9) 0.25 (6.4) 7/16
0.083 2507-6MW-3-083
1/2
0.065 2507-8MW-3-065
1.06 (26.9) 0.25 (6.4) 9/16
0.095 2507-8MW-3-095
5/8 0.083 2507-10TB-3-083 2.84 (72.1) 0.80 (20.3) 13/16
3/4 0.083 2507-12TB-3-083 2.82 (71.6) 0.80 (20.3) 13/16
1 0.109 2507-16TB-3-109 2.98 (75.7) 0.80 (20.3) 1 1/16
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
90° Union Elbow
B
F flat
L
L
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
B F L
1/4
0.035 2507-4MW-9-035
0.25 (6.4) 5/16 0.41 (10.4)
0.065 2507-4MW-9-065
3/8
0.049 2507-6MW-9-049
0.25 (6.4) 7/16 0.47 (11.9)
0.083 2507-6MW-9-083
1/2
0.065 2507-8MW-9-065
0.25 (6.4) 9/16 0.53 (13.5)
0.095 2507-8MW-9-095
5/8 0.083 2507-10TB-9-083 0.80 (20.3) 13/16 1.42 (36.1)
3/4 0.083 2507-12TB-9-083 0.80 (20.3) 13/16 1.41 (35.8)
1 0.109 2507-16TB-9-109 0.80 (20.3) 1 1/16 1.49 (37.8)
Reducing Union T, Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Tx, Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
A
in. (mm)
3/8
0.049
1/4
0.035 2507-6MW-6-4-10K
0.75
(19.0)
0.083 0.065 2507-6MW-6-4-20K
1/2
0.065
1/4
0.035 2507-8MW-6-4-10K
0.095 0.065 2507-8MW-6-4-20K
1/2
0.065
3/8
0.049 2507-8MW-6-6-10K
0.095 0.083 2507-8MW-6-6-20K
5/8 0.083 1/2 0.065 2507-10TB-6-8-10K
1.60
(40.6)
3/4 0.083
1/4 0.035 2507-12TB-6-4-10K
3/8 0.049 2507-12TB-6-6-10K

Tube Size
in.
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
in. (mm)
A B E G
1/4 0.25
(6.4)
0.035 2507-4-MP-3L-4TB-035 2.65
(67.3)
0.34
(8.6)
0.11
(2.8)
0.14
(3.6) 0.065 2507-4-MP-3L-4TB-065
3/8 0.37
(9.4)
0.049 2507-6-MP-3L-6TB-049 2.85
(72.4)
0.44
(11.2)
0.21
(5.3)
0.25
(6.4) 0.083 2507-6-MP-3L-6TB-083
9/16 0.50
(12.7)
0.065 2507-9-MP-3L-8TB-065 3.10
(78.7)
0.50
(12.7)
0.31
(7.9)
0.41
(10.4) 0.095 2507-9-MP-3L-8TB-095
3/4
0.62
(15.7)
0.083
2507-12-MP-3L-10TB-083
3.65
(92.7)
0.63
(16.0)
0.46
(11.7)
0.56
(14.2) 0.74
(18.8) 2507-12-MP-3L-12TB-083
1 0.99
(25.1) 0.109 2507-16-MP-3L-16TB-109 4.15
(105)
0.78
(19.8)
0.56

3/4 2507-12-MP-4 3/4-14 NPSM-2 0.94 (23.9) 1 1/8
1 2507-16-MP-4 1 3/8-12 UNF-2 1.35 (34.3) 1 3/8
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Medium-
Pressure
Tube Size
in.
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
in. (mm)
A B E G
1/4 0.25
(6.4)
0.035 2507-4-MP-3-4TB-035 1.85
(47.0)
0.34
(8.6)
0.11
(2.8)
0.14
(3.6) 0.065 2507-4-MP-3-4TB-065
3/8 0.37
(9.4)
0.049 2507-6-MP-3-6TB-049 2.00
(50.8)
0.44
(11.2)
0.21
(5.3)
0.25
(6.4) 0.083 2507-6-MP-3-6TB-083
9/16 0.50
(12.7)
0.065 2507-9-MP-3-8TB-065 2.25
(57.2)
0.50
(12.7)
0.31
(7.9)
0.41
(10.4) 0.095 2507-9-MP-3-8TB-095
3/4
0.62
(15.7)
0.083
2507-12-MP-3-10TB-083
2.70
(68.6)
0.63
(16.0)
0.46
(11.7)
0.56
(14.2) 0.74
(18.8) 2507-12-MP-3-12TB-083
1 0.99
(25.1) 0.109 2507-16-MP-3-16TB-109 3.20
(86.3)
0.78
(19.8)
0.56

Pressure
Tube Size
in.
Tube
OD
in.
Wall
Thickness
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
in. (mm) Thread
SizeA E F
1/4 1/4
0.035 2507-4-MP-3A-4TB-035 1.47
(37.3)
0.11
(2.8)
11/16 7/16-20
UNF-2 0.065 2507-4-MP-3A-4TB-065
3/8 3/8
0.049 2507-6-MP-3A-6TB-049 1.57
(39.9)
0.21
(5.3)
7/8 9/16-18
UNF-2 0.083 2507-6-MP-3A-6TB-083
9/16 1/2
0.065 2507-9-MP-3A-8TB-065
2.05
(52.1)
0.37
(9.4)
1 1/16 13/16-16
UN-2
0.095 2507-9-MP-3A-8TB-095 0.31
(7.9)
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
Cleaning and Packaging